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GSR

POLYGRAPH SERVICES
INVOICE # 04-022
Federal ID 532626194

Wiltiam D. Tufts
1406 18® Ave Courl SW
Puyallup, WA 98371
11/9/04
Department of Corrections
Office of Correctional Operations
Aftn: Steve Baxter
9601 Bujacich Road NW
Gig Harbor, WA 98335-0017

Attn: Investigator Baxier

A polygraph examination was requested for the following subject:

neo R oo

| Total Examinatibn Fee £200.00

We appreciate your business!

(GSR Polveranh Services 1409 182 Ave Conrt SW. Puvalinn, WA 98371

>

253-770-1477



GSR
POLYGRAPH SERVICES

WIIIial;]n D. Tufts
1400 18" Ave CT. SW
puyallup, WA 9837

POLYGRAPH EXAMINATION REPORT

TO: investigator Steve Baxter
Department of Corrections
Washington Cormrections Center for Women
9601 Bujacich Road NW
Gig Harbor, WA 983335

Subject: Y  ccomination Date:  11/9/04
DOB: - I 150 Offense: Statement Verification
Requested by: - Investigator Steve Baxter '

Purpose of Examination: To verify or refute the subject’s allegations that AC Cook Ron
Blannon never grabbed her butt.

Prior to the polygraph examination, the subject was advised of his Polygraph Rights and waived
these rights by signing the attached form.

CONCLUSIONS

A polygraph examination was administered to the subject on the above issues.

Based on the physiological responses produced by the subject on two (2) poiygraph charts, in
the opinion of this examiner, she was not attempting deception when she answered “no” to the
following relevant questions:

1. Has AC Cook Ron ever grabbed your butt?
2. Regarding AC Cpok Ron, has he aver grabbed your butt?

relayved the following statement on how this situation occurred. According to
old that she (inmate was going to get both AC

introuble. This occurred approximately one week before this

as not sure why inmate was the one who verbalized

-Cook Ron Blannon an
complaint was-made.
{he incident, -

T \e——o
| W m \ November &, 2004

‘Examiner, Wiiliam D. Tufts _ . Date of Report




POLYG RAPH EXAMI NATION STATEMENT OF CONS ENT

Date Z/’(?’ﬁ/q _ Time //%S Place ?@j"

Examination of

i— understand a polygraph examination

administered by G5 ¥ polygraph services [or the Ncc—

is being conducled concemning, ;A’Lff"\”‘»i uej"-—["[“"‘*’{“"" | also understand that |

cannot be required to submitto a polygraph examination without my consent. Additionalty.

that if the answers dunng the examination show deception, ] may be asked 1o explain.

| hold G-S IR polygraph servicesand William Tuits harmless and [ree [rom any
liability for any acts or omission by any other parties or agencies and release and hold

harmiess any persons or agencies [rom any and all claims or liabilives alleged to result itom or

anse out of this examination.

Undersianding that | have the ungualified nght to re['use-

do hereby, this date, voluntanly and without duress, coercion, unlawful inducement. or

promise ol reward. agree to submit to.a polvagraph examination. 1 further understand that the

snformation obtained during this process will not be reteased 1o me.

Witness \/\_BW Signatur
[

Date /% ?" 0:/




Form

State of Washington

A CT928 ‘\
[REV, 1191) VOUCHER DISTRIBUTION | ADENCY NUMBER LOGATION COBE
3100 LTO
Vendor Nama and Address .

GSR POLYGRAPH SERVICES
1409 18th AVE COURT SW
PUYALLUP, WA 98371

G1

AGENCY PR OR AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

i

PO BOX 17

AGEHCY NAME AND LOGATION

WA CORR CENTER FOR WOMEN

GIG HARBOR, WA 98335-0017

FEDERAL LD. MO, OR SOCIAL SECURITY HO. {For Reparting P Barvices WiRE} RECEIVED BY DATE RECEWVED
532626184 Jlnv. Baxter L1I1 9/04
UBE BPAGE BELOW AG A WORKSHEET TO DEVELOP DR EXPLAIN THE GOCDS OR SERVICER PLURCHARED ) BTAPLE INVCICES OM BACK
Payment for Polygraph conducted on 11/9/04 on Inma’t—
PREPARED 'a'r TELEPHONE HUMBER DATE OENCY APPROVAL DATE
Steven B. Baxter 253-858-44690 | 11/19/04 ‘A
DOC. DATE PN BUE DATE CURRENT boC, NO, REF, DOC. NO. VENDOR NUMBER _ VENDOR MEBBAQE Bt NUMBER
72401 wCCcw
“REF [} MASTER INDEX | WORK GLAgs | COGNIY ] GITTOWN e
DoC TRANS o APPN PROGRAM ORG BUDGET AMOLUNT INVDICE MUMBER
sur | cooe | o INDEX INDEX INDEX ALLo UMt §0s
210 202125012 2205 200.00 14-022
A
AS I
ACGOUNTING APPROVAL FOR PAYMENT DATE WARRANT TOTAL IWARRANT #IMBER
L 200.00
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{ m STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS INCIDENT REPORT
PLACE / AREA OCCURRED

DT K Fihan)

DATE / TIME OF INCIDENT
20/19 [y 200
rd 7 T .
USE OF FORCE INCIDENT [] YES Emo
WITNESSES

NDERS INVOLVED

DOC NUMBER LIVINGUNIT |

DETAILS: Who was involved, what took place how did it happen, description of any injuries, damage, use of force, etc. Attach
additional sheet, if necessary.
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IMMEDIATE ACTION TAKEN:
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REPORAHN TP_‘FF S1 W / % ! TITLE DATE .
A VAS #2777 2R p /‘9’/ /;S}&K 0L /)
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A‘. Ef% %BINTEND

DATE / TIME RECEIVED INCIDENT NUMBER
INVESTIGATION ASSIGNED TO BY DATE

o
Distribution by Associate Superintendent: _ 0‘1 o
3 Superintendent 1 intelligence Officer ) Other
] Shift Commander ] Ciinical Director ' [ Other
O safety Officer ] Other 1 Other

DOC 21-458 (10/16/2001) WCCW



{ STATE OF WASHINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
PLACE / AREA OCCURRED N

O G Achen

DATE / TIME OF INCIDENT .
o-17-04 (US54 s
USE OF FORCE INCIDENT [] YES K] NO
WITNESSES

INCIDENT REPORT

OFFENDERS INVOLVED DOC NUMBER  LIVING UNIT

DETAILS: Who was involved, what took place, how did it happen, description of any injuries, damage, use of force, etc. Attach
additional sheet, if necessary.
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DATE / TIME RECEIVED INCIDENT NUMBER
INVESTIGATION ASSIGNED TO BY DATE
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